
 
 

Residential Services 
 

Individual Rates 2003 
 
 

Hall 
 

Under 7 Nights Over 7 Nights Includes 

Campbell House East 
5 -10 Taviton Street, WC1H OBX 
Tel: 020 7679 1479 Fax: 020 7388 0060 
 

£20.75 
£39.00 

£19.00 
£37.00 

Bed only - single 
Bed only - twin 

Ifor Evans Hall 
109 Carnden Road, NW1 9HZ 
Tel: 020 7485 9377 Fax: 020 7284 3328 
 

£26.20 £24.00 Bed & breakfast 

Max Rayne House 
109 Camden Road, NW1 9HZ 
Tel: 020 7485 9377 Fax: 020 7284 3328 
 

£20.95 £19.20 Bed only 

Astor College 
99 Charlotte Street, W1P 1LD 
Tel: 020 7580 7262 Fax: 020 7636 6385 

£20.95 
£39.65 

£19.20 
£37.30 

Bed only - single 
Bed only - twin 

 
 
Notes:  
• All rates include V AT at the current rate of 17.5 %.  
• Bookings should be made with the individual residence, please contact them directly.  
• All bed only options offer use of kitchen facilities and include a limited supply of crockery, cooking 

utensils and cutlery.  
• All bed and Breakfast options include a self-service breakfast.  
• Bed linen and a towel are provided and all rooms are serviced weekly.  
• UCL Alumni get the 7 nights or more rate for any booking - n.b. the membership card may have to 

be checked.  
• Ifor Evans Hall and Max Rayne House have a minimum stay of 3 nights. The minimum age for 

guests is 12 years old. 
 
 
Dates available for 2003: 
Ifor Evans Hall: Easter: 31st March -23rd April 2003 inc.  Summer: 16th June -13th 
September 2003 inc 
Ram say Hall: Easter: 31st March -23rd April 2003 inc.  Summer: 16th June -13th 
September 2003 inc. 
All other halls: Easter: N/A     Summer: 16th June -13th September 2003 
inc. 
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