

Residential Services

Individual Rates 2003

Hall	Under 7 Nights	Over 7 Nights	Includes
Campbell House East 5 -10 Taviton Street, WC1H OBX Tel: 020 7679 1479 Fax: 020 7388 0060	£20.75 £39.00	£19.00 £37.00	Bed only - single Bed only - twin
Ifor Evans Hall 109 Carnden Road, NW1 9HZ Tel: 020 7485 9377 Fax: 020 7284 3328	£26.20	£24.00	Bed & breakfast
Max Rayne House 109 Camden Road, NW1 9HZ Tel: 020 7485 9377 Fax: 020 7284 3328	£20.95	£19.20	Bed only
Astor College 99 Charlotte Street, W1P 1LD Tel: 020 7580 7262 Fax: 020 7636 6385	£20.95 £39.65	£19.20 £37.30	Bed only - single Bed only - twin

Notes:

- All rates include V AT at the current rate of 17.5 %.
- Bookings should be made with the individual residence, please contact them directly.
- All bed only options offer use of kitchen facilities and include a limited supply of crockery, cooking utensils and cutlery.
- All bed and Breakfast options include a self-service breakfast.
- Bed linen and a towel are provided and all rooms are serviced weekly.
- UCL Alumni get the 7 nights or more rate for any booking n.b. the membership card may have to be checked.
- Ifor Evans Hall and Max Rayne House have a minimum stay of 3 nights. The minimum age for guests is 12 years old.

Dates available for 2003:

Ifor Evans Hall: Easter: 31st March -23rd April 2003 inc. Summer: 16th June -13th

September 2003 inc

Ram say Hall: Easter: 31st March -23rd April 2003 inc. Summer: 16th June -13th

September 2003 inc.

All other halls: Easter: N/A Summer: 16th June -13th September 2003

inc.